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115 MORZINE    Office du Tourisme D 354 0 0 960 Départ

106,4 ▲ Col du Ranfolly 8,9% D354 8,6 8,6 1655 Haute Savoie 74

102,4 ▲ Col de Joux Plane 6,9% 4 12,6 1691

89,4 SAMOËNS D 902 13 25,6 714  Pause Café                  A. 

89,4 0 25,6 714 D.
88,4 Crx D354 Voie Communale 20 G 1 26,6 714

87,9 Suivre D4 D4 0,5 27,1 715

84,1 Morillon 3,8 30,9 682

77,7 Crx D4 D902 D D902 6,4 37,3 626

75,9 Châtillon-sur-Cluses 1,8 39,1 740

70,3 Cluses Ldl D D902B 5,6 44,7 485

69,4 Crx D902B D304 D D304 0,9 45,6 486

67,4 Crx D304 D1205 Route Blanche D D1205 2 47,6 485

66,4 Marnaz 1 48,6 501

58,6 le Reposoir 7,8 56,4 980

51,3 ▲Col de la Colombière 6,8% 7,3 63,7 1613

39,5 LE GRAND BORNAND D4 11,8 75,5 940 Ravitaillement               A.

39,5 0 75,5 940 D.

36,5 Saint-Jean-De-Sixt G D909 3 78,5 960

33,5 La Clusaz 3 81,5 1060

26 ▲Col des Aravis 4,6% 7,5 89 1498 Mont Blanc

20,5 La Giettaz 5,5 94,5 1100

14,5 Flumet D218B 6 100,5 900

8,5 Notre Dame De Bellecombe 6 106,5 1120

0,5 ▲ Col des Saisies 5% 8 114,5 1633

0 LES SAISIES    LE SIGNAL 0,5 115 1625 Arrivée

Cartes Michelin 328 Local Dénivelée: 3518 m
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ALTITUDE 

KILOMÈTRES 

MORZINE  
Départ 

Col de Joux Plane 
 1691m  

SAMOËNS 
Pause Café 

Col de la Colombière  
1613m 

LE GRAND-BORNAND 
Ravitaillement 

Col des Aravis  
1498m 

LES SAISIES 
1633m 
Arrivée 

Châtillon-sur-Cluses 
Flumet 
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